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Mr. David Blazer

Corporate Member

Maryland Port Administration

The World Trade Center

401 E. Pratt Street

Baltimore, MD 21202-3041

Work Phone: (410) 385-4465

Fax: (410) 347-0784

Email: dblazer@marylandports.com

Ms. M. Kathleen Broadwater

Corporate Member

Maryland Port Administration

The World Trade Center

401 E. Pratt Street

Baltimore, MD 21202-3041

Work Phone: (410) 385-4405

Fax: (410) 333-3402

Email: kbroadwater@marylandports.com

Mr. Paul D. Carangelo, REM, CESM, PWS

Corporate Member

Port Corpus Christi

1305 N. Shoreline

Corpus Christi, TX 78401

Work Phone: (361) 882-5633

Fax: (361) 881-5163

Email: paul@pocca.com

Mr. Steve Cernak, P.E., PPM

Corporate Member

Port Everglades

1850 Eller Drive

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316-4201

Work Phone: (954) 468-3516

Fax: (954) 523-8713

Email: scernak@broward.org

Mr. Sebastian Degens

Corporate Member

Port of Portland

7200 N.E. Airport Way

Portland, OR 97218

Work Phone: (503) 415-6214

Fax: (503) 548-5757

Email: sebastian.degens@portofportland.com

Mr. Jeffrey A. Florin, P.E.

Corporate Member

Virginia Port Authority

600 World Trade Center

Norfolk, VA 23510-1679

Work Phone: (757) 683-2150

Fax: (757) 683-2151

Email: jflorin@portofvirginia.com

Mr. Antonio (Tony) Gioiello

Corporate Member

Port of Los Angeles

425 S. Palos Verdes Street

San Pedro, CA 90731

Work Phone: (310) 732-3877

Fax: (310) 519-0178

Email: tgioiello@portla.org

Ms. Deborah Hadden

Corporate Member

Massachusetts Port Authority

One Harborside Dr., Suite 200S

East Boston, MA 02128-2909

Work Phone: (617) 946-4435

Fax: (617) 946-4496

Email: dhadden@massport.com

Mr. Eric Hanson

Corporate Member

Port of Seattle

P.O. Box 1209

2711 Alaskan Way

Seattle, WA 98121

Work Phone: (206) 787-3879

Fax: (206) 787-3280

Email: hanson.e@portseattle.org

Mr. Robert C. Harris, Jr., P.E.

Corporate Member

Alabama State Port Authority

P.O. Box 1588

Mobile, AL 36633-1588

Work Phone: (251) 441-7082

Fax: (251) 441-9395

Email: bharris@asdd.com

Mr. Channing F. Hayden, Jr.

Corporate Member

Lake Charles Harbor and Terminal District

P.O. Box 3753

Lake Charles, LA 70602-3753

Work Phone: (337) 493-3620

Fax: (337) 493-3623

Email: chayden@portlc.com

Ms. Becky Hope

Corporate Member

PortMiami

1015 North America Way, 2nd Floor

Miami, FL 33132-2081

Work Phone: (305) 347-4972

Fax: (305) 347-3240

Email: bhope@miamidade.gov
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Mr. Charlie Jenkins

Corporate Member

Port of Houston Authority

P.O. Box 2562

Houston, TX 77252-2562

Work Phone: (713) 670-2592

Fax: (713) 670-2427

Email: cjenkins@poha.com

Mr. David L. Krams, P.E.

Corporate Member

Port Corpus Christi

P.O. Box 1541

Corpus Christi, TX 78403-1541

Work Phone: (361) 885-6134

Fax: (361) 881-5161

Email: krams@pocca.com

Mr. James C. McCurry, Jr.

Corporate Member

Georgia Ports Authority

P.O. Box 2406

Savannah, GA 31402-2406

Work Phone: (912) 963-5562

Fax: (912) 966-3615

Email: jmccurry@gaports.com

Mr. Ryan McFarland

Corporate Member

Port of Seattle

P.O. Box 1209

Seattle, WA 98111-1209

Work Phone: (206) 787-3000

Fax: (206) 787-3280

Email: mcfarland.r@portseattle.org

Mr. Ernesto Medina

Corporate Member

Port of San Diego

P.O. Box 120488

San Diego, CA 92112-0488

Work Phone: (619) 686-7229

Fax: (619) 686-6547

Email: emedina@portofsandiego.org

Mr. Joe R. Miller

Corporate Member

Jacksonville Port Authority (JAXPORT)

Engineering and Construction Dept

2831 Talleyrand Avenue

Jacksonville, FL 32206-0005

Work Phone: (904) 357-3001

Fax: (904) 357-3007

Email: joe.miller@jaxport.com

Ms. Hope Moorer

Corporate Member

Georgia Ports Authority

P.O. Box 2406

Savannah, GA 31402-2406

Work Phone: (912) 964-3883

Fax: (912) 965-2368

Email: hmoorer@gaports.com

Mr. Robert E. Musser, Jr.

Corporate Member

Port Everglades

Seaport Engineering and Construction

Broward County/Public Works

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316-4201

Work Phone: (954) 468-0158

Fax: (954) 468-3436

Email: RMusser@broward.org

Mr. Michael A. Smith, P.E.

Corporate Member

Port of Pascagoula

Jackson County Port Authority

P. O. Box 70

Pascagoula, MS 39568-0070

Work Phone: (228) 762-4041

Fax: (228) 762-7476

Email: msmith@portofpascagoula.com

Mrs. Linda Styrk

Corporate Member

Port of Seattle

P.O. Box 1209

Seattle, WA 98111-1209

Work Phone: (206) 787-3873

Fax: (206) 787-3280

Email: styrk.l@portseattle.org

Mr. Mark Vincent

Corporate Member

Port of Houston Authority

P.O. Box 2562

Houston, TX 77252-2562

Work Phone: (713) 670-2605

Fax: (713) 670-2427

Email: mvincent@poha.com

Mr. John N. Young

Corporate Member

American Association of Port Authorities

1010 Duke Street

Alexandria, VA 22314

Work Phone: (703) 706-4712

Fax: (703) 684-6321

Email: jyoung@aapa-ports.org
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Mr. Paul H. Bea, Jr.

Associate Member

PHB Public Affairs

1130 Connecticut Ave., NW, #300

Washington, DC 20036

Work Phone: (202) 607-6415 cell

Fax: (202) 331-1598

Email: pbea@phbpa.com

Mr. Theodore A. Brown, P.E., SES

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

Directorate of Civil Works

441 G Street NW

Washington, DC 20034

Work Phone: (202) 761-0115

Email: Theodore.A.Brown@usace.army.mil

Mr. Grady T. Bryant

Associate Member

Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc.

3802 W. Bay to Bay Blvd., Suite B-22

Tampa, FL 33629

Work Phone: (813) 831-4408

Fax: (813) 831-4216

Email: gbryant@gba-inc.com

Ms. Marie Burns

Associate Member

EcoLogix Group Inc.

2776 Chelsea Cove Drive

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Work Phone: (904) 534-4173

Fax: (410) 216-6053

Email: mburns@ecologixgroup.com

Ms. Marie Burns

Associate Member

EcoLogix Group Inc.

2776 Chelsea Cove Drive

Jacksonville, FL 32223

Work Phone: (904) 534-4173

Fax: (410) 216-6053

Email: mburns@ecologixgroup.com

Mr. Yojna Singh Calix

Associate Member

United States Army Corps of Engineers New Orleans 

District-Port of Lake Charles

US Army Corps of Engineers

New Orleans District

New Orleans, LA 70160

Email: yojna.singh@usace.army.mil

Ms. Dana Cheney

Associate Member

Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc.

9330 Kirby Drive, Suite 100

Houston, TX 77054

Work Phone: (832) 377-4800

Fax: (832) 377-4806

Email: dlcheney@gba-inc.com

Mr. Wesley E. Coleman, Jr.

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

CECW-PC (3F21)

441 G Street, NW

Washington, DC 20314-1000

Work Phone: (202) 761-4102

Email: wesley.e.colemanjr@usace.army.mil

Mr. Matthew James Donahue, PE

Associate Member

Collins Engineers, Inc.

Safeco Plaza

1001 Fourth Ave, Suite 3330

Seattle, WA 98154

Work Phone: (206) 682-2140, x 3311

Fax: (206) 682-2146

Email: mdonahue@collinsengr.com

Mr. Curtis M. Flakes

Associate Member

US Army Corps of Engineers

P.O. Box 2288

109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628

Work Phone: (251) 690-2777

Fax: (251) 690-2727

Email: Curtis.M.Flakes@usace.army.mil

Ms. Naomi R. Fraenkel

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

26 Federal Plaza, Room 2145

New York, NY 10278

Work Phone: (917) 790-8615

Email: Naomi.R.Fraenkel@usace.army.mil

Mr. Kenneth Goldberg

Associate Member

United States Army Corps of Engineers - Philadelphia 

District

Attn:  CENAP-OP

100 Penn Square East

Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

Work Phone: (215) 656-6721

Fax: (215) 656-6922

Email: Kenneth.s.goldberg@usace.army.mil
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Mr. Nick Goldstein

Associate Member

American Road and Transportation Builders Association

1219 28th Street NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20007

Work Phone: (202) 289-4434 ext. 207

Fax: (202) 289-4435

Email: ngoldstein@artba.org

Mr. Frank L. Hamons

Associate Member

Gahagan & Bryant Associates, Inc.

9008 Yellow Brick Rd Unit O

Baltimore, MD 21237

Work Phone: (410) 682-5595

Fax: (410) 682-2175

Email: fhamons@gba-inc.com

Mr. James R. Hannon, Jr.

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers HQ

441 G Street, NW

3E92

Washington, DC 20314-1000

Work Phone: (202) 761-1983

Fax: (601) 634-7073

Email: James.R.Hannon@usace.army.mil

Mr. William H. Hanson

Associate Member

Great Lakes Dredge and Dock Company LLC

300 13th Street NE

Washington, DC 20002

Work Phone: (630) 574-3469

Email: whhanson@gldd.com

Ms. Laura L. Hicks

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

333 S.W. First Ave.

CENWP-PM-FP (Charlotte Goodman)

Portland, OR 97206

Work Phone: (503) 808-4705

Fax: (503) 808-4756

Email: laura.l.hicks@usace.army.mil

Ms. Ellen Johnck

Associate Member

Ellen Johnck Consulting

101 Lombard Street, #217E

San Francisco, CA 94111

Work Phone: (415) 480-4344

Email: Ellen@EllenJohnckConsulting.com

Ms. Naomi Kogon-Steinberg

Associate Member

Steinberg & Associates

1432 Lady Bird Drive

McLean, VA 22101-3227

Work Phone: (703) 821-0906

Fax: (703) 821-9170

Email: nkogon@aol.com

Mr. Douglas W. Lamont, P.E.

Associate Member

Office of the Asst Sec of the Army for Civil Works

108 Army Pentagon

Washington, DC 20310

Work Phone: (202) 761-0016

Fax: (202) 761-0050

Email: douglas.w.lamont2.civ@mail.mil

Mr. Jeffrey A. McKee

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Headquarters

CECW-CO, 3H30

441 G Street, NW

Washington, DC 20314-1000

Work Phone: (202) 761-8648

Fax: (202) 761-0633

Email: jeffrey.a.mckee@usace.army.mil

Mr. David Miller

Associate Member

David Miller & Associates, Inc.

410 Pine Street, Suite 210

Vienna, VA 22180

Work Phone: (703) 255-1300

Fax: (703) 255-1383

Email: dmiller@dma-us.com

Ms. Julie Adair Minerva

Associate Member

Manatt, Phelps & Phillips, LLP

700 12th Street, NW, Suite 1100

Washington, DC 20005

Work Phone: (202) 585-6620

Fax: (202) 637-1508

Email: JMinerva@manatt.com

Ms. Jennifer A. Moyer

Associate Member

US Army Corps of Engineers

441 G Street, NW

Washington, DC 20314-1000

Work Phone: (202) 761-4598

Email: jennifer.a.moyer@usace.army.mil
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Mr. Jerry T. Murphy, P.E., PMP

Associate Member

US Army Corps of Eng. - Jacksonville Dist

Water Resources Branch

Programs and Project Mgmt Division

Jacksonville, FL 32207

Work Phone: (904) 232-1671

Fax: (904) 232-2201

Email: jerry.t.murphy@usace.army.mil

Mr. Todd A. Nettles

Associate Member

Army Corps of Engineers

DDNPCX

P. O. Box 2288

MOBILE, AL 36628

Work Phone: (251) 694-3841

Email: todd.a.nettles@usace.army.mil

Mr. Wilbert V. Paynes

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, So. Atlantic Division

60 Forsyth Street, SW, Room 10M15

Atlanta, GA 30303-8801

Work Phone: (404) 562-5220

Fax: (404) 562-5138

Email: wilbert.v.paynes@usace.army.mil

Mr. Larry J. Prather

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

441 G Street, NW

Washington, DC 20314-1000

Work Phone: (202) 761-0106

Fax: (202) 761-5649

Email: Larry.J.Prather@usace.army.mil

Col. Steven Roemhildt

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36602

Work Phone: (251) 690-2512

Fax: (251) 690-2525

Email: steven.j.roemhildt.COL@usace.army.mil

Mr. Raymond S. Russo

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - CESWD 

SW Division

1100 Commerce Street

Dallas, TX 75242

Work Phone: (469) 487-7054

Email: Ray.s.russo@usace.army.mil

Mr. Jerry W. Scarborough

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

701 San Marco Blvd. (Prudential Bldg)

Jacksonville, FL 32207-8175

Work Phone: (904) 232-2042

Fax: (904) 232-2201

Email: jerry.w.scarborough@usace.army.mil

Mr. Richard Sheckells, Jr.

Associate Member

EcoLogix Group Inc.

5 Applewood Court

Parkton, MD 21120

Work Phone: 410-205-2727, ext. 2

Email: rsheckells@ecologixgroup.com

Dr. Bory Steinberg

Associate Member

Steinberg & Associates

1432 Lady Bird Drive

McLean, VA 22101-3227

Work Phone: (703) 821-0906

Fax: (703) 821-9170

Email: bory1432@aol.com

Mr. Joseph Vietri

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, No. Atlantic Div.

301 General Lee Avenue

Fort Hamilton Military Community

Brooklyn, NY 11252-6700

Work Phone: (917) 613-3873

Email: Joseph.R.Vietri@usace.army.mil

Mr. Justin M. Ward

Associate Member

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers North Atlantic Division

Corps North Atlantic Division

Work Phone: (347) 370-4550

Fax: (347) 675-8601

Email: justin.m.ward@usace.army.mil

Mr. Richard T. Worthington

Associate Member

Steinberg & Associates

1432 Lady Bird Drive

McLean, VA 22101-3227

Work Phone: (703) 821-0906

Fax: (703) 821-9170

Email: rtworth45@verizon.net
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Ms. Susan Monteverde

Staff Liaison

American Association of Port Authorities

1010 Duke Street

Alexandria, VA 22314

Work Phone: (703) 706-4703

Fax: (703) 684-6321

Email: smonteverde@aapa-ports.org

Mr. James E. Walker

Staff Liaison

American Association of Port Authorities

1010 Duke Street

Alexandria, VA 22314

Work Phone: (703) 684-5700

Fax: (703) 684-6321

Email: jwalker@aapa-ports.org

Total Records  62


